
4, CONTRACT 90 CODE : PAGE OF PAGE5 <O .. . . . . . .

Le; JMENDMENT OF SOUCITATM)NMODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1
- .p. ,

,

3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REeut54TJON/PURCHA50 REG.NO., 5 PROJECT NO. (If appp8 dreads) . '
. y Av!NDMENT/MODIFICAT8ON NO.,

Eight (8)- Oct/. 1, 1990' ARM-87-235'dtd 8/31/90,

c

, 6. e55UED ev
7. AbwiNis1EREO ov;(f/ ether eher sseni s/ . CODE |' '

;

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission- ;
~

Division of Contracts & Property Management
. ashington,.0.C. 20555W

6. N AMC AND ADDRE55 OF CON S H ACiOH (Nr., agreet, county, s tate end 54/* Code) g 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLsCai ATION NO. i
.

. ,

AT&T Communications ,,, oo, co ,,yy ,rus i n

1120 20th Street .

Washington,'O.C. 20036 loa. MOOtF aCA TION Of CONI H AC T/OR DEH
NO.

!

X NRC-33-87-235 ;

lop. DAT ED (SMJ li'l.Af IJi

2/18/87-
. -

COoE - |rACiuTv CODE *

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numtered solicitation is ameruled as set orth in item 14. The hour and date srweified for receipt of Of fers . is extenon, is not es.f
_. t3n6ni,

Of fers must acknowledge receipt of this ameridment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amerded, by one of the fotiowing methods: ,

copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on eacts copy of t*>e of fer
Ia) By completing items 8 and 15.and returning _ telegram whiCh itiCludes a reference to the soi4 citation and amendment numtwrs. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG, . .*Subrnitted; or (c) By separate letter of
MENT TO DE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE HEt;EIPT OF QFFEHS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT.''

IN AEJECTION OF YOUn OFFEn. Il by vietue of this amendment you desire to changw an of fer already submetted,such change may be mMe by telegrarn or
litttr, provided each telegram or letter makes referernce to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

,

12. ACCOUN11NG AND APPHOPHIATION DAT A (1/ requaryd) I

N/N !

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTR ACTS / ORDERS,
-

,

IT MODIFIESTHE CONTRACT / ORDER NO, AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. THIS CHANGE OHOEH I5 e55uCO PUH5UANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGE 5 SE Y FOR TH IN llEM I4 AHL MADE IN T HE CON.g TR ACT ORDER NO. IN 4 TEM loa. #-

0. THE ADOVE NUMDEREO CONTRACT / ORDER 15 MODtFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATevE CHANGES (such as cAsages in peying office.-
opPropriation date, etc.) $ET FORTH IN t TEM 14. PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F Aft 43,303(D).

C. THIS SUPOLEMEN T AL AGREEMEN T 45 ENT EHED INTO PUH5UAN T TO AUTHORIT Y OF

D. OT HE H ISpeenly ts pe of modifscatson and authorits)

X Changes Clauses 52.243-1

f E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not, b is required to sign this document and return 2_ _ Cop;es to the issuing of tiCe.
'

1 Ti"T) esc napinON OF AMENoMENstuOosv eCAT SON LOreenhed by vcV sect.on heasants. includens scheirationteantract subiect matter evhere reasible.)
,

|
.'

See attached page
t

7

|
|
|

| ..

'

Crecot n peov6oeo nere,n, aie teems and conottions of me document retevenceo an tiem 9A or loa, as heretofore changeo. semains unchangee ano in tutt force
~

gno ef f act,
16A. N AME AND Ili LC OF CONI HAC iING OF FeCCH (Type or perests

1S A. N AME ANO 1IILE Or $tGNEH (Type or priests -

b ah N C.
r nc OArc ucNEo no. UeH r o s AiEs Or AM wCA 96C. oA t C siG .i.o

. a

i so. C ON r H aC r o HfOr r L HOu

$$/,/f,,!?[L.,1 c. . lf $ h~''?WW . .. b sv
i

ou . ,,r . n f...r ,. r e o n.r t o
u s.c .s .. n, . . es. . :a u. m - - .. . :y y %. . . . .. ,

\I

ST ANDAf tO F oaM 3f> s eat v. ; s, 1

t45td N 40c1 1504070 Jo.a c. P,escnceo ov G5A
- pKEvtOUS EDsT sors utissAetL oU10160320 901001 ran tas Cra 52.m

e

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-97-235 PDC

,



'
:

. c.
-

-
,.

,

>.-
,

b

2

h

. NRC-33-87-235L
Modification No. 8

- Page 2 of 2;
.

i

?
.

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) extend _the 800 service through=
UDecember 31,1990,(2) increase contract ceiling' amount, and (3) insert the-

Clause 52.232-18, entitled, " Availability of Funds " _Accordingly,~-the.
,

contract is hereby modified as follows: 1

i:
'

1. Under Section B.1, Consideration.and Obligation, paragraph a., the
first-sentence is deleted in its entirety and the following; sentence is r

substituted in lieu thereof:
. .

,!

"a. The-total estimated amount of this contract (ceiling) .for thei
- :

'products / services ordered, delivered, and accepted _under this
contract:is $224,500.00." _ :

NOTE: This modification is-subject to'the availability of fiscal year 1991;
funding which is in accordance with the contract Clause 52.232-18.

2. Under Section F, Deliveries and Performance, subsection F.1,-Duration
of Contract Period, is revised to read as follows:

"This contract shall commence on February 18, 1987 Land end on December ,

31, 1990. The contractor-shall provide:800 service commencing. March'1, '

1987 and ending on December 31, 1990."

3. Under Section I, Contract Clauses, add the following clause.as;I.2:
'

"I.2. Availability of Funds
,

Funds are not presently available for thisLcontract. The Government's
obilgation under this contract is contingent upon the availability, of
appropriated funds from which payment for contract purposes can be
made. No legal liability on the part of the Government for any payment

,

may arise until funds are made available to the Contracting Officer for !

this contract and until the Contractor' receives notice of suchr
'

-

'- availability, to be confirmed in writing by ,the Contracting-Officer."

| All other terms and conditions of the subject. contract remain 1 unchanged.: I
1

'

.

$

.-

+


